Application Fee :

5.1.1.	 A receipt of payment in favour "Institute of Technology, University of Moratuwa, A/C No. 83062337 of 
Bank of Ceylon, Homagama Branch" to the value of Rs. 1,000.00 (Rupees One Thousand) application 
fee for set I or set II and Rs. 1,200.00 (Rupees one Thousand two hundred) application fee for Both set I 
and set II, should accompany each application. This application fee is non-refundable. 

5.1.2.	 Scanned image of the payment slip should be submitted with the online application and the copy of the 
original payment slip should be submitted along with the hard copy of the application form.